USK:rrioe

RiRZ B
GASOLINE GENERATOR
188F/182F(GX390/340)

188FHE R 188F/a Bh# A 188Fif 5% 182F#E 1
FRONT PANEL STARTER ASSY FAN CASE 182F FAN CASE
NO:188-001 NO:188-002 NO:188-003 NO:188-004

188F#E 14K
188F CRANK CASE
NO:188-005

<5

USK:rine

=

188F{Lida% (7kZ ) 188F Hi 4 188F F {4 188F iR HA & 188F A
CARBURETOR CANKSHAFT BALANCE SHAFT CAMSHAFT ASY SEMI-KEY
NO:188-026 NO:188-027 NO:188-028 NO:188-029 NO:188-030
188F#; €% ( F3) 188FHz 4 (FL3) 188F 5 ik H 4k B 2% 188FiFERE ( =48 )
FLY WHEEL (MANUAL) FLY WHEEL (ELECTRIC) MOTOR WITH RELAY AVR
NO:188-031 NO:188-032 NO:188-033 NO:188-034 NO:188-035

v

188Ff= (& ) 188F Rk = 188FEEHL K 22 188FS &Ik
CRANK CASE COVER FRONT COVER ARMATURE SEAT CYLINDER HEAD
NO:188-006 NO:188-007 NO:188-008 NO:188-009

188F SISk 2
CYLINDER HEAD ASSY
NO:188-010

-

188FiFERR ( #48)

Ry ")

188FIZEFFZ 2 ()

188FEH X (BE ) 188Fi# S [7]38 8 [E 188FIEE &
PLATE PUSH ROD GUIDE PLATE PUSH ROD GUIDE SPRING ROCKER ARM ASSY
NO:188-011 NO:188-012 NO:188-013 NO:188-014

188FtHES 1T
VALVE
NO:188-015

188FiFERE (48 ) 188F B ER 188FEsh B4 188FHLIMIRE 2§
AVR (SINGLE-PHASE) AVR (AL) LGNITION COIL LGNITOR OIL ALERT
NO:188-036 NO:188-037 NO:188-038 NO:188-039 NO:188-040
188FFE B £k Bl 188F#kAI 188FRR A (K %) 188F 4T 188F i 4 it £t
CHARGE COIL CARBON BRUSH CARBON BRUSH ( CREAM ) TERMINAL OIL SEAL
NO:188-041 NO:188-042 NO:188-043 NO:188-044 NO:188-045

O‘i &7

188FHES T3 1R 188FHfE#T 188FIZ4T 188F Sl 25 B B A, 188F AL AR IE £

VALVE CAP PUSH ROD PENDULUM BAR CYLINDER HEAD COVERASSY SCREW

NO:188-016 NO:188-017 NO:188-018 NO:188-019 NO:188-020

—_—— —_—
182Fi& 2 188FiF 2 182Fi&F IR 188Fi&F EH 188F &4y
182F PISTON 188F PISTON 182F PISTON RING 188F PISTON RING 188F PISTON PIN
NO:188-021 NO:188-022 NO:188-023 NO:188-024 NO:188-025
USK/0715

188 FHf 2% 8% 188FFEXITIAT R 188FFAE R 188Fif R 4 188FiBE
CIRCUIT BREAKER GOVERNONG PUMP SHOCKPROOF FOOT GOVERNOR GEAR SET GOVERNOR SLIDER
NO:188-046 NO:188-047 NO:188-048 NO:188-049 NO:188-050
=
O ey |
e — ‘\,gﬁ:lllisg,
188Fi8 ik 4 188F&EHF 188FS ] S & im & 188F & 188F4# 76207
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT CONNECTING ROD OIL SEAL BEARING BALL BEARING 6207
NO:188-051 NO:188-052 NO:188-053 NO:188-054 NO:188-055
%ME“EN
\ N ) Ve l m’
188F /BN 8& 188F N FL % 188F#Lid AR R 188F MR LM IF £ 188F P 42 403 IF %
STARTER PULLEY SPARK PLUG OIL DIPSTICK FUEL TAP FUEL TAP (inner)
NO:188-056 NO:188-057 NO:188-058 NO:188-059 NO:188-060

USK/0716



U B Bl i
TR A

USs

H H
D E

188F/KZRiM % 188Fih#H & 188F i # i A%
FUEL TANK FUEL TANK ASSY FUEL METER
NO:188-061 NO:188-062 NO:188-063

188FiMH =
FUEL TANK CAP
NO:188-064

¢ @ B,

188F & fir
LOCATING DOWEL
NO:188-065

188FfEK 188FSHEH 188F IR/ RA
GASKET GASKET GASKET
NO:188-066 NO:188-067 NO:188-068

188FHE&BEE N

GASKET
NO:188-069

188F = RBEZE
RUBBER GASKET
NO:188-070

188FHEISkZHE (KAL) 188F5# ( 2f) 188F%4 (XKHE) 188F&
RUBBER GASKET GASKET SET DRUM WHEEL ( BLACK ) DRUM WHEEL ( CREAM ) DRIVE PLATE
NO:188-071 NO:188-072 NO:188-073 NO:188-074 NO:188-075
) b “
g -
-~ S alh
188FHI 4 188FHI F 188F5 % 188F L i 8% i #iR 188F S X = 188F =ik 88
STARTER ROPE PORTABLE SPRING STARTER INSULATOR CARBURETOR WIND SCOOPER AIR CLEANER
NO:188-076 NO:188-077 NO:188-078 NO:188-079 NO:188-080 NO:188-081
" 4 ; E % e =
.—"_' £ A “' == AT ATIL - __,_/
m,._
188F SR & 188Fif e 188F = jREE H 22 188FER&E 188F3| H& ER 188F = IR BS54
CURRENT SCOOPER GOVERNOR ARM AIL CLEANER BRACKET LINER FULL SET CABLE PLATE AIR CLEANER SPONGE
NO:188-082 NO:188-083 NO:188-084 NO:188-085 NO:188-086 NO:188-087
I’ ’ —1" @
188F ) £ 188F% % 188FF #10x30 188FFHL R 188F R MR ($5) 188FiH & 7%
NET BAR LINE CLEAT FLAT WHASHER 10X30  ARMATURE FAN ARMATURE FAN (AL) MUFFLER
NO:188-088 NO:188-089 NO:188-090 NO:188-091 NO:188-092 NO:188-093
Ly l——‘-_'
188F L& 188F /KR8 55 188F LM 88 F47 188F{L i ES 188FE 3 188FK R i A 58
ELBOW AIE CLEANER CARBURETORWITHHANDLE =~ CARBURETOR ONE WAY VALVE MUFFLER
NO:188-094 NO:188-095 NO:188-096 NO:188-097 NO:188-098 NO:188-099

USK/0717

USK:rine

dapP
N . 188Fik 212 8
188F4 H1RE 188FEHLIEE 188FEF 188FEF 188FE 28 NUT
COOLING FAN REAR COVER ROTOR STATOR NUT NO:188-105
NO:188-100 NO:188-101 NO:188-102 NO:188-103 NO:188-104

%@9 @6@ | 6@ bes

188F 3% 2 4 BM8 188F3% 2 4 BM6 188F3% 2 81 MBx32 188F3% 21816 Leer ik i Lesrik =
NUT M8 NUT M6 BOLT M8x32 BOLT NO:188-110 NO:188-111
NO:188-106 NO:188-107 NO:188-108 NO:188-109 : :

188Fik = 1212 188F Uk 82 ££M8x32 188F Uk 2 £2M6xM8x 106 188F+F 48 2M6x12 188F+F 1B £M6x5 188F+F 2 £M5x12
BOLT SCREW M8x32 SCREW M6xM8x106 SCREW M6x12 SCREW M6x5 SCREW M5x12
NO:188-112 NO:188-113 NO:18  8-114 NO:188-115 NO:188-116 NO:188-117
-
S <" —
'l‘_. &
188F+F#2 £M5x16
SCREW M5x16 188F MK 2 S M6x25 188Fk 21248 188F 77 ki £M6x21 188F M10X80 188F M8X260
NO:188-118 SCREW M6x25 BOLT SCREW M6x21 BOLT M10x80 BOLT M8x260
NO:188-119 NO:188-120 NO:188-121 NO:188-122 NO:188-123
N\ g o 4
- = -
’:N% - ﬁ'—), [ /i Wi
, ‘\ '\-O‘,f * ir A
) ¥
188F 3% 2 #212M8X25 188F& % (2 ) 188F 2 118 188F M8x32 188F M8x25 188F k2124
Bg'_-1Ts"é'8"22f REEL (PLASTIC)  BoLT BOLT M8x32 BOLT M8x25 BOLT
NO:188-1 NO:188-136 NO:188-125 NO:188-126 NO:188-127 NO:188-128
— 4R e
225mm
oF o150 4“8";5'""‘ B8FE i FET 112x96x90mm
18 X 188F ¥ [F @ : 188FH 3 5 188F = IEBR IR
BOLT M6x180 SEMI KEY PRICEFOR oy NCH TUPE: ROD SPRING AIR FILTER SPONGE
NO:188-129 NO:188-135 NO: 188-131 NO:188-132
NO: 188-130 :
m—— - &
- - L}
_ o —— - qe19);
N / (

b — O
188Fiff ik BF AL #F 188FIE 3 8 1884k it &% 7 | 36 8 188F7K 3R i 7 B A 182FFELE
GOVERNOR PULL ROD SPRING (GOVERNOR) 188 THE CARBURETOR VALVE SPRING ~ 188F FUEL TANK ASSY 182F PISTON ASSY
NO:188-133 NO:188-134 NO:188-137 NO:188-138 NO:188-140

USK/0718



USK:rrioe

i iH AL

GASOLINE GENERATOR
173F/177F(GX240/GX270)

>

177FE 2R B AL
STARTERASSY
NO:177-001

8
177FiR % 177F#E 1K
FAN CASE 177F CRANK CASE
NO:177-002 NO:177-003

173F3E 1k
173F CRANK CASE
NO:177-004

177FfE%= (&)
173F CRANK CASE COVER
NO:177-005

=
=

177FEBHLE SR
177F ARMATURE SEAT
NO:177-006

., .
177FSE K 177TFSE LB

CYLINDER HEAD CYLINDER HEAD ASSY
NO:177-007 NO:177-008

177TFEF R (%)
PLATE PUSH ROD GUIDE
NO:177-009

177TFENF SRR (BE)
PLATE PUSH ROD GUIDE
NO:177-010

177FHES 138 E
RETAINER IN &Ex valve
NO:177-011

}——-

Cm i s em e m e—
B

177FEE A G 177F#HEST 177FHES T4 IE 17TFHERT 177F24F
ROCKER ARM ASSY INTAKE&HAUST VALVE EXHAUST VALVE CAP PUSH ROD GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT
NO:177-012 NO:177-013 NO:177-014 NO:177-015 NO:177-016
ST,
-
. \
4 | ! ! [ gl_) ,
177TFSEZ SR 177TFSEEH gk 173Fi& % 177FiE 2 173FiF &R
CYLINDER HEAD ASSY BOLT 173 PISTON 177 PISTON 173PISTON RING
NO:177-017 NO:177-018 NO:177-019 NO:177-020 NO:177-021
1777HEIR 177E S 17TTEEMNFE 1772888 177TEIRBIES
177 PISTON RING 177 PISTON PIN 177 CLIP (PISTON PIN) 177 AIR CLEANER 177 CLEANER SPONGE
NO:177-022 NO:177-023 NO:177-024 NO:177-025 NO:177-026
USK/0719

UsS

3 9

oL i =i
TRAD

RN

177FREC 3 (B3 ) 177FAES (48) 177FAERS 177FAES 177FR# T3k
FLY WHEEL AVR(AL) AVR AVR MOTOR
NO:177-027 NO:177-028 NO:177-029 NO:177-030 NO:177-031
177F4k 8 177FRER 177FRH S & 17TFHLiM R E =R 177FFE R B
RELAY HIGH VOLTAGE SET STARTER CONDUCTOR OIL ALERT CHARGE COIL
NO:177-032 NO:177-033 NO:177-034 NO:177-035 NO:177-036
M
177FRRRI 177FRRRI (K% ) 17TTFHE&HE 177F gh i £ 177 FIT B 88
CARBON BRUSH CARBON BRUSH ( CREAM ) TERMINAL OIL SEAL CIRCUIT BREAKER
NO:177-037 NO:177-038 NO:177-039 NO:177-040 NO:177-041
/]
L — " i A A - S
—
177FFRRTIAT R 177FB R 177FRRE R 2 AL 177FBE 177 FiR R
COVERNING PUMP SHOCKPROOF FOOT GOVERNOR GEAR SET GOVERNOR SLIDER GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
NO:177-042 NO:177-043 NO:177-044 NO:177-045 NO:177-046
i
- 24
Vg
17TFERF 177TFS ) S E mE 177FH& 177FR BB & 177TFBR#H
COVERNING ROD OIL SEAL BEARING BALL BEARING STARTER PULLEY
NO:177-047 NO:177-048 NO:177-049 NO:177-050 NO:177-051
177F4L M S 177F 2[5 17 177FR R ih 25 177F g% 177FIERH %
CARBURETOR ONE WAY VALVE CARBURETOR(WATER PUMP) CRANKHAFT TIMING GEAR
NO:177-052 NO:177-053 NO:177-054 NO:177-055 NO:177-056
177FREIRF G R 177TF 14 177FOLREHE 177FE A 177FRE% 8 (F3))
GOVERNOR DRIVING GEAR BALANCE SHAFT CAMSHAFT ASSY SEMIKEY FLY WHEEL (MANUAL)
NO:177-057 NO:177-058 NO:177-059 NO:177-060 NO:177-061

USK/0720



US Kfﬁ’ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ us Kiﬁln;,ﬂf{ﬁikﬁ

O
E

C e

P w <
a 9 LL. I I
177TFRIEE 177FHLBAR R 177TF AR S0M FF X 177FSMNR SR FF X 177FMfE BB w CO
SPARK PLUG OIL GAUGE FUEL TAP(INNER) FUEL TAP(OUTER) FUELTANK ASSY A
NO:177-062 NO:177-063 NO:177-064 NO:177-065 NO:177-066 D D
= 9 @ a
177Fih R 177Fi 177FEALH 1TTFRR 1TTFS BT O
FUEL METER FUEL TANK CAP LOCALING DOWEL GASKET(CRANK CASE) CYLINDER GASKET
NO:177-067 NO:177-068 NO:177-069 NO:177-070 NO:177-071 00
-
< Y@
17TTF= iR 17TTFHERER 177TF=IREEBE A 177TFEISLERE (RE) 177F&ERR
GASKET(AIR CLEANER) GASKET(MUFFLER) RUBBER GASKET RUBBER GASKET GASKET SET
NO:177-072 NO:177-073 NO:177-074 NO:177-075 NO:177-076
& .
[] ! \
v
177 F4L i 25 3 #e iR 177FEBHLK AT 177FRE 177F#F 177FEF
INSULATOR CABURETOR ARMATURE FAN REAR COVER ROTOR STATOR
NO:177-077 NO:177-078 NO:177-079 NO:177-081 NO:177-082

112x96x76mm N N spe
173F IR R B B 17308 ([EHER ) B 1TTFRRE AR B 177FER
AIR FILTER SPONGE 173 DRAW PLATE (CYLINDRICAL) 177F MUFFLER DRUM WHEEL
NO:177-083 NO:177-084 NO:177-085 NO:177-086

—— T
B 173FEESE

173F PISTON ASSY
NO:177-088

o 7]

1588
231
i E
- 132

30

oo

USK/0721



Uus
¢ 5 4 30 1L O 2

DIESEL GENERATOR
CAMSHAFT

USKrrans

Tin ot orrr- S A 7oy N 5 e N 5 e R s S Ty

i a2 O

ZFR: 170FX D%
No: EN-001

st izrgly

ZFR: KM187 Mm%t
No: EN-002

#FR: JH140M %%
No: EN-003

ZFR: 160F M %pEH
No: EN-004

i

&R 178FALRH
No: EN-005

&R R175AMEH &R Ri176/M%H
No: EN-021 No: EN-022

ZFR: R165M %4
No: EN-023

ZFR: R185M &
No: EN-024

ZHR: R195M %4
No: EN-025

et

Sl 2 b spel]

i e

VAR s

o pl

A= NThEalny

& F: RD120N[ME 4 ZFR: CF22rithh
No: EN-026 No: EN-027

e R our

ZFR: CF28/#idim
No: EN-028

il 7 F) 1=

£ . CF33M%di
No: EN-029

berwlrOer -3

ZFR: CF1118/M#4H
No: EN-030

ZFR: F168FM#dih ZFR: 170F &4 ZFR: 186F %Ll ZFR: F1700 %5 ZFR: HR178FAM R4
No: EN-006 No: EN-007 No: EN-008 No: EN-009 No: EN-010
-7 d M WP 4ot  —eliffeee—

ZFR: HL178FLM%
No: EN-011

ZFR: HL186 Fih#hh
No: EN-012

ZFR: FS168M#H
No: EN-013

&ZFR: FS186MM%H
No: EN-014

ZFR: FS178/M%H
No: EN-015

0oce ¥ Srae:

& HR: CFZS1125Gh#phH ZFR: AM35MEH

ZFR: HYM18M i 4

A

ZFR: ZS1110M %%

K/ w7 b ¢ ord—

&R H25M#

Qo=

ZFR: CG168FMEH
No: EN-016

rpAgTT=

ZFR: ECTINDZH
No: EN-017

=y rpre—

&R H14M&H
No: EN-018

T Drrer—

ZR: R180M&H
No: EN-019

- TN H—

ZFR: R176M%H
No: EN-020

USK/0721-002

No: EN-031 No: EN-032 No: EN-033 No: EN-034 No: EN-035

ZFR: CFi18fM#dih ZFR: CY4100Qh %4 ZFR: BYD473QAMKH ZFR: 493 EH BFR: 372 LA

No: EN-036 No: EN-037 No: EN-038 No: EN-039 No: EN-040
=13 =S %

B S7T2HES M ZFR: 2M78M %R ZFR: 3M78MEH ZFR: 2V8OM Lk Z . EP1FAMZ

No: EN-041 No: EN-042 No: EN-043 No: EN-044 No: EN-045

USK/0721-003



b e o

£ ZL1115M 540
No: EN-046

roTnpe

&R H18M %
No: EN-047

USK:rrine

ZFR: ZS1115H2M &5
No: EN-048

sSXEymms

ZFR: H28M &4
No: EN-049

o o o e —

#FR: L30MRRH
No: EN-050

USK:x

#ZFR: RDOONHROE
No: EN-071

”E‘Jl

\

UEE

.0

wonYTE

L e 2 ) ered

PR

T ZII BT -

el ST EE . o

ZFR: ZL1115 AR L2t ZFR: ZS1110GA & H ZFR: EH20M %4 ZFR: TY205/ %%
No: EN-051 No: EN-052 No: EN-053 No: EN-054 No: EN-055

#FR: TY395M %4
No: EN-056

ZFR: 2B25M bk
No: EN-057

ZFR: 3B32MEH

No: EN-058

ZFR: 290F N #L B
No: EN-059

&R 2VBEFMERHA
No: EN-060

ZFR: KM375M %
No: EN-061

ZFR: 4B102NE
No: EN-062

#Z%R: RD120Nf % Mm%
No: EN-063

& R165MFR A%
No: EN-064

#FR: R185HROE
No: EN-065

#FR: R1OSHR %
No: EN-066

AW H14HROR
No: EN-067

#FR: ECTINFR O
No: EN-068

A& R180MZ %L
No: EN-069

ZFR: R175M%FR M%
No: EN-070

USK/0721-004

USK/0721-005



USK::ine USK:rioe
o il A B #1558 7R 5] HE/ZRERERS

DIESEL GENERATOR MUFFLER/AIR FILTER

GEAR SERIES ASSEMBLY SERIES
Q & dec

l ji Ay, P
Q 7 43 N
#&FR: Z165F-160F #&%: R165-R170 &FR: 160F-170F ZF: R-175 #ZFR: 170F-165F
S 9 SH Z33 nd Sl 3 =
. 186FA #FR: 178FA #FR: 170FA £®: RD120 Z%. RD9O HE. TIRAK HE. TIRAK SEXE P R B3 HE. TRAKR
No: EG-001 No: EG-002 No: EG-003 No: EG-004 No: EG-005 No: MAF-001 No: MAF-002 No: MAF-003 No: MAF-004 No: MAF-005

& IL
i )’“7 -

E_; 208 ??’ Y

e AW w L e
Z%: 170F £%: R185-1 &% R175 £ 493WLH R &R &% P56 AR ];i':‘ggﬁﬁi B %1*80‘21.);5&& B 3%72': i

. — . — . — . _ . _ HA S s 15y HAS ey 15 IHA A
No: EG-006 No: EG-007 No: EG-008 No: EG-009 No: EG-010 No. o & o, i 2 o, . 2
- - “J\j‘ 7
T LWE ‘
T\ =

&F: P70 B REER
No: EG-011 No: EG-012

USK/0721-006 USK/0721-007



USK::ine

o< il A B #Lih 46 7 5]
DIESEL GENERATOR
TANK SERIES

PO

ZFR: 160F-165F #FR: R175 &TR: R175A
No: TS-001 No: TS-002 No: TS-003

ZF: R175A
No: TS-004

&#: R175
No: TS-005

g

Z%R: R180 ZFR: R165-R170 AfR: 170F
No: TS-006 No: TS-007 No: TS-008

ZFR: 170F-165F
No: TS-009

£ Z1655%H
No: TS-010

USK:rave
& 3hHLIE #F R 5

CONNECTING ROD SERIES

#FR: R168 ZfR: Z170F #AfR: R175 ZFR: 178F #FR: R170A
No: CR-001 No: CR-002 No: CR-003 No: CR-004 No: CR-005

&FR: R176 &TR: R185 #&: R180

B B
No: CR-006 No: CR-007 No: CR-008 NO:CR-009 NO:CR-010

ZFR: 1100ZHF ZFR: 166ZEFF
NO:CR-011 NO:CR-012

USK/0721-008

USK/0721-009



US fE 7 AL 3 O
TR A'DE
EHFW (FF) RS

STARTING HANDLE SERIES

B

Cc
NO:YS001 NO:YS002 NO:YS003 NO:YS004
NO:YS005 NO:YS006 NO:YS007 NO:YS008

/1S SRS
STARTING SHAFT/ROCKER
ARM ASSEMBLY SERIES

WoWoHoH W

NO:YBO001 NO:YB002 NO:YB003 NO:YB004 NO:YB005 NO:YB006
G

NO:YB007 NO:YB008 NO:YB009 NO:YB0O10 NO:YBO11 NO:YB012 NO:YB013

USK:rioe

&R SRR
GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY
SERIES

*e*rTTvTTY

NO:TSQ001 NO:TSQ002 NO:TSQ003 NO:TSQ004 NO:TSQ005 NO:TSQ006
G H 1 J K L
NO:TSQ007 NO:TSQ008 NO:TSQ009 NO:TSQ010 NO:TSQO11 NO:TSQO12

AEAHT () RS
ANGULAR LEVER SERIES

CUNEAS

NO:JX001 NO:JX002 NO:JX003 NO:JX004 NO:JX005 NO:JX006
N
NO:JX007 NO:JX008 NO:JX009 NO:JX010 NO:JX011 NO:JX012 NO:JX013 NO:JX014

000000000000



USK::

Z165F, Z170F

<«

A D E F G

NO:Z165F-001 NO:Z165F-002 NO:Z165F-003 NO:Z165F-004 NO:Z165F-005

-/

H J K L
NO:Z165F-006 NO:Z165F-007 NO:Z165F-008 NO:Z165F-009

\

il W
R A'D'E

NO:Z165F-010

USK:%

GD175. YT176

A
NO:GD175-001

|
n

B
NO:GD175-002

)i g
R ADE

[
NO:GD175-003

D
NO:GD175-004

E
NO:GD175-005

R170A. R175

LA A

-

F
NO:GD175-006

G
NO:GD175-007

H
NO:GD175-008

i

1
NO:GD175-009

J
NO:GD175-010

[
1
A B C D E
NO:R170A-001 NO:R170A-002 NO:R170A-003 NO:R170A-004 NO:R170A-005
F G H | J
NO:R170A-006 NO:R170A-007 NO:R170A-008 NO:R170A-009 NO:R170A-010

ZRAARS1110(5%)
NO:FDJ0001

v

ZIRHARS1110

ZRALHETRS195(5K)
NO:FDJ0003

USK/0721-012

ZRALHRS195
NO:FDJ0004

NO:FDJ0002

AMRALMEES1115
NO:FDJ0005

USK/0721-013



USK

4 I

£ FR:EACD60(200UF)
NO:FDJ0010

U B B i
TRADE

£ FR:EACD60(300UF)
NO:FDJ0011

d

(i

£ #R:EAFCBB60(30UF)

NO:FDJ0012 NO:FDJ0013

£ FR:E A CBB60(35UF)

A TR ACBB60(50UF)
NO:FDJ0014

ZFR:EZECBB60(16UF)
NO:FDJ0015

ZFR:EACBB60(12UF)
NO:FDJ0016

@

AFREACBB60(6UF)
NO:FDJ0017

%

il

.

£ FR:EBFCBB65A-1(35UF)
NO:FDJ0018

b

£ FR:EBAFCBB65A-1(30UF)
NO:FDJ0019

t

& FR:E ACBB65A—1(60UF)
NO:FDJ0020

o< iH A L #l

DIESE
186/L1

GENERATOR

1865 I Sk BB 1865 HIEE 18671k 186f% (& ) 186M %
CYLINDER HEAD ASSY CYLINDER HEAD COVER CYLINDER CASE CRANK CASE COVER (HIGH) ARMATURE SEAT
NO:186-001 NO:186-002 NO:186-003 NO:186-004 NO:186-005
o N =
- <4 . ‘\

[ .
' \' T4 ‘.['

H_’J

k__

186 K& 186 L% % 186 IHE 186 ER (AN 88) 186 &R (+AK =18)
AIR INTAKE TUBE UP-BRACKET FRONT COVER AVR AVR
NO:186-006 NO:186-007 NO:186-008 NO:186-009 NO:186-010
\
* =
186iF = (75 =18 ) 1861 Eas (A 248 ) 18673 E =% 186 H42UF 186/ 1781 .
AVR ( SQUARE THREE ) AVR ( SQUARE SINGLE ) VOLTAGE REGULATOR CAPACITOR 42UF LOCK&KEY
NO:186-011 NO:186-012 NO:186-013 NO:186-014 NO:186-015

1861AE 548 B AL 1868 & 186/E 588 B AL 186875 186D IA #5 4k F3 28
GOVERNOR GEAR SET GOVERNOR SLIDER STARTER ASSY FAN CASE MOTOR WITH RELAY
NO:186-016 NO:186-017 NO:186-018 NO:186-019 NO:186-020
7 Y
- - =N ) o [ o ’
= # / r -
- N @
1868 1 FF % 186 ¢ A HEHL 186 ¢ Z LB L E 1867 & 186/ E 54
MAGNETIC SWITCH FLY WHEEL GENERATOR colL PISTON PISTON PIN
NO:186-021 NO:186-022 NO:186-023 NO:186-024 NO:186-025

USK/0722



USK:rrioe

TN

&

186 & 1867H IR 186IRE B 186 HESIT) 18651734 5 £
CLIP (PISTON PIN) PISTON RING ROCKER ARM ASSY INTANK&EXHAUST VALVE VALVE SPRING RETAINER
NO:186-026 NO:186-027 NO:186-028 NO:186-029 NO:186-030
18633 HES 1738 5 FE T & 18651 TR A 18651734 & 1863718 186K E L MIRBR S
VALVE SPRING RETAUNER VALVE COTTER VALVE SPRING PROTECT CAP DIESEL FILTER ASSY
NO:186-031 NO:186-032 NO:186-033 NO:186-034 NO:186-035
..| -
= gl
=== r 3
|} J — I
v “E;EE

1865 A ( FFLE) 1865 i % 75 77 A A 18618 ( #E ) 186 R 186 H# 2%

DIESEL FILTER ELEMENT DIESEL FILTER ASSY DIESEL FILTER ELEMENT FRONT PANEL CIRCUIT BREAKER
NO:186-036 NO:186-037 NO:186-038 NO:186-039 NO:186-040

143x98x71mm

18614 186 AL E 186 JE 7% 186 IR =R (AR H) 186 JE=F IR
STARTER STRING BELLOWS AIR CLEANER AIR CLEANER AIR CLEANER ELEMENT
NO:186-041 NO:186-042 NO:186-043 NO:186-044 NO:186-045

’ o
1865/ RR ( FF4R) 1864 7 (58 & ) 1864 7 (58 & ) 186 4 186 i IE it 542
MUFFLER(OPEN SHELF) MUFFLER(SILENCE) MUFFLER(SILENCE) CRANKSHAFT TIMING GEAR
NO:186-046 NO:186-047 NO:186-048 NO:186-049 NO:186-050

-
"

o fhmm.

186 &4l IE A 5 48 18645 i 186B5HIR (B3 ) 186 ( F3h ) 186 AR S AL (48 )

DRIVING GEAR RECTANGLE KEY FUEL INJECTOR PUMP FUEL INJECTOR PUMP OIL INJECTOR ASSY

NO:186-051 NO:186-052 NO:186-053 NO:186-054 NO:186-055
USK/0723

186 =F S (1K) 1863 ME B A (1<)
OIL INJECTOR ASSY OILNOZZLE(LONG)
NO:186-056 NO:186-057

186iHME B (48 )
OIL NOZZLE(SHORT)
NO:186-058

Krr
—m

186HLHZR &
OIL PUMP ASSY
NO:186-059

186415 1k B 88
OIL SENSOR
NO:186-060

186°F &% 18652
BALANCE SHAFT CAMSHAFT ASSY
NO:186-110 NO:186-111

1864/ il % M
OIL STRAINER
NO:186-112

1864 L
MAIN BEARING
NO:186-113

186EAF L
CONNECTING ROD BEARING
NO:186-114

186HE £ 186HE+F 186 AT 1863 FF % 1863 1] Z 42
VALVE LIFTER PUSH ROD CONNECTING ROD FUEL TAP BRACKET
NO:186-061 NO:186-062 NO:186-063 NO:186-064 NO:186-065

186/8 35 186 #12V20AH 186 [EHR 1867, ¢4 186K 4 &

STARTER PULLEY STORAGE BATTERY 12V20AH VOLTMTER FLY WHEEL NEEDLE BEARING

NO:186-066 NO:186-067 NO:186-068 NO:186-069 NO:186-070

186R5 Z M 186#LiMER R 186K 4 Bk il & 186 R IEE 18605 EME
SHOCKPROOF FOOT OIL DIPSTICK BALL BEARING OIL PUMP LIFTER HIGH PRESSURE OIL PIPE
NO:186-071 NO:186-072 NO:186-073 NO:186-074 NO:186-075

oS -
& s{ _e! 4

1867 ERE 22 18651 R E F 46 1863 X & 186 Z 2 1865 MR
BRACKET DEPCOMPRESSION PORTABLE SHIFT FORK ASSY FUEL TANK SUPPORT WIND SCOOPER
NO:186-076 NO:186-077 NO:186-078 NO:186-079 NO:186-080

USK/0724



O

o

U Hh 2l

tis

H' O
TR ADE

Q @ O

1863 1 1868 186K B & £ & 186 OB 186 i M JE 1R
OIL SEAL GASKET SEAL STRIP TYPE- Oring PRESS PLATE
NO:186-081 NO:186-082 NO:186-083 NO:186-084 NO:186-085
3= e ﬁ
1863 M E 1R 186#L i 3R E 4R 186K IR R 1863H IR EZFLIEWR 186 IRFLE A
STRAINER PRESS PLATE PRESS PLATE GASKET PRESS PLATE GASKET
NO:186-086 NO:186-087 NO:186-088 NO:186-089 NO:186-090
7 NA
Cadd/ (o JLE E 1 h )
186%# 1864 A& E ] 1865 f 186 SEH 186if3R# (0.30)
GASKET PRESS PLATE GASKET AIR INTAKE GASKET GASKET (0.30)
NO:186-091 NO:186-092 NO:186-093 NO:186-094 NO:186-095
1868 F 186# K 186# K 1868 K EERE
GASKET GASKET GASKET GASKET GASKET SET
NO:186-096 NO:186-097 NO:186-098 NO:186-099 NO:186-100

C_EE O

=l

186[E i3 3

18617 #3353

18618 3 5 186/ i 34 & 186G {38 5 2
DECOMPRESSION SPRING BACK SPRING BACK SPRING 2 BACK SPRING 3 SPEED ADJUSTING SPRING
NO:186-101 NO:186-102 NO:186-103 NO:186-104 NO:186-105

1867k = E B #2 42 M6 186iH 1A T 1R # 1861 B EIE IR L 1861 B AR IRL
NUT M6 BOLT SCREW SCREW
NO:186-106 NO:186-107 NO:186-108 NO:186-109

USK:rs

O
E

O &

186H i 2=

1868 B 5 58 .
MUFFLER(SILENCE) 1863 2
NO 186115 ARMATURE SEAT FRONT COVER
-186- NO:186-116 NO:186-117
|
BRIMIE (12.8CM) IR (8CM) 186 L Z R EE 186 L2284 186 F 5l E 5 5%
FUEL FILTER FUEL FILTER UP-BRACKET DAMPER  UP-BRACKET SCREW BALANCE SHAFT GEAR
NO:186-118 NO:186-119 NO:186-120 NO:186-121 NO:186-122
oS
[ @ VY
(CTS0R

idin]

ZFR:186FAHITFF % ZFR: 186 &%

il

ZFR: 186/BHFREL R
186 STARTER LINE DISK

186/ 4¢ IE Af 5% 186/ 7 @
CAMSHAFT GEAR NO:186-124 FUEL TAP EMPTY FILTER
NO:186-123 NO:186-064-01 NO:186-125 NO:186-126
.

@ °
BT 186 2EhEF 1A B 1865F 186FELE AR 1865 HLEL L= B
186 STARTER HANDLE 186 COIL SPRING PISTON ASSY 186 RECTANGLE SEALING RING
NO:186-127 NO:186-128 NO:186-130 NO:186-131

USK/0725

USK/0725-1



USK

oL i 2l 3
TR AD

A
E

o< iH A FL#l

DIESELGENERATOR
178/170

178K 2 178361k 178%% (&) 1785 B3k B AL 1783 HES ]
FAN CASE CRANK CASE CRANK CASE COVER(HIGH) CYLINDER HEAD ASSY INTAKE&EXHAUST VALVE
NO:178-001 NO:178-002 NO:178-003 NO:178-004 NO:178-005
17851713 & 178518 178 B RN 1783 8 i 1783 5 T & 178574118
VALVE SPRING VALVE LOCK ROCKER ARM ASSY  VALVE SPRING RETAINER  VALVE SPRING RETAINER  VALVE CAP
NO:178-006 NO:178-007 NO:178-008 NO:178-009 NO:178-009-1 NO:178-010

1
ﬁ) e

17844 1783 178522 178BiM%R (B3 ) 178BHM R ( F3h)
VALVE LIFTER PUSH ROD CYLINDER COVER OIL PUMP(ELECTRIC) OIL PUMP(MANUAL)
NO:178-011 NO:178-012 NO:178-013 NO:178-014 NO:178-015
“yp o e 7 oz . -
Ll ey s N
\__/ —
178h B 1B 1 (52) 178155 361 88 &2 B 1705 % 178 % 178/F
OILNOZZLE OIL INJECTOR ASSY 170PISTON 178PISTON 178PISTON PIN
NO:178-016 NO:178-017 NO:178-018 NO:178-019 NO:178-020
.
170/ EIR 178F IR 178RE 170+ 178 HF
170PISTON RING 178PISTON RING 178CIRCLIP 170 CONNECTING ROD 178 CONNECTING ROD
NO:178-021 NO:178-022 NO:178-023 NO:178-024 NO:178-025

USK/0726



& x
L 7
1784l ih & B 3% 178(RIRFLEMIEFRR D 170FF ZR 46 IR 178FF B2 4k i 178 F &4
OIL SENSOR DIESEL FILTER ASSY 170 DIESEL FILTER ELEMENT 170 DIESEL FILTER ELEMENT 178 BALANCE SHAFT
NO:178-026 NO:178-027 NO:178-028 NO:178-029 NO:178-030
178 A 1784 178 5 178ERT 5% 1781FE IR B 55
CAMSHAFT ASSY CRANKSHAFT 178 CRANKSHAFT 178 TIMING GEAR 178 DRIVING GEAR
NO:178-031 NO:178-032 NO:178-033 NO:178-034 NO:178-0 35
b & ‘
17815 R 178HLIAR 2 1785 & 178EE 178Z R 5
RECTANGLE KEY OIL PUMP ASSY AIR INTAKE PIPE MAIN BEARING AIR CLEANER
NO:178-036 NO:178-037 NO:178-038 NO:178-039 NO:178-040
B !
! A
178% IR AR IR 178 EL 178X A B 178 kA B B LE 178 EHAER (FHR)
AIR CLEANER ELEMENT CONNECTING ROD BEARING FLY WHEEL GENNERATOR colL MUFFLER
NO:178-041 NO:178-042 NO:178-043 NO:178-044 NO:178-045
1l | ‘ | l ’ ’
A s
1784 IR 17855 B 178#Li %M 17878 E S 1787 R
FUEL FILTER SHOCKPROOF FOOT OIL STRAINER HIGH PRESSURE OIL PIPE NEEDLE BEARING
NO:178-046 NO:178-047 NO:178-048 NO:178-049 NO:178-050
" e
= ' 1
178833 178#HLiM AR R A 178 2% 38 178RBEZH & 178&EH#E
STARTER PULLEY OIL GAUGR SET CIRCUIT BREAKER SEAL STRIP 178GASKET SET
NO:178-051 NO:178-052 NO:178-053 NO:178-054 NO:178-055

USK/0727

USK::ive
ol

-

2

Lo P -:@ z
\ S &
1702 ER K 178K #12V17AH 1785112 42 1783 LERK 178 EX %
170 GASKET SET STORAGE BATTERY THROTTLE SUPPORT SHIFT FORK ASSY UP-BRACKET
NO:178-056 NO:178-057 NO:178-058 NO:178-059 NO:178-060
. > 4 M » ~
e % ‘F | B | : '-ﬂrﬂ- wﬂw W PIED
178 E B H L 1785MN B EF 8 178 i 3 8§ 1781 H & 178[E {i 3% &2
BRACKET DECOMPRESSION PORTABLE BACK SPRING SPRING ( GOVERNOR) BACK SPRING
NO:178-061 NO:178-062 NO:178-063 NO:178-064 NO:178-065
— o .P £
178 RE E# & 178[E i 34 53 1788 178 BRAEERL 178MAZ 5
DECOMPRESSION SPRING BACK SPRING 3 GASKET SCREW FUEL TANK BRACKET
NO:178-066 NO:178-067 NO:178-068 NO:178-069 NO:178-070
178 BEERLZ 1788 XK 178l 1A 14 1784 A& E R 1783 RIEH
SCREW WIND SCOOPER ADJUSTING BOLT PRESS PLATE OIL PUMP LIFTER
NO:178-071 NO:178-072 NO:178-073 NO:178-074 NO:178-075
178 OZL[E 178 it M IR 1R 178 IR ER 178 MLl SR ER 178 M RFLIER
ORING PRESS PLATE PRESS PLATE PRESS PLATE PRESS PLATE
NO:178-076 NO:178-077 NO:178-078 NO:178-079 NO:178-080
" Y ,—‘-\ .
y gk ! \
A o
a =t/ N
178MRALES 178K IREE S 1788 17851 £ R E 2 1785k Z {F IR BM6
GASKET GASKET GASKET NUT NUT M6
NO:178-081 NO:178-082 NO:178-083 NO:178-084 NO:178-085

o, ©
o O

17885 178ih £ 178 R
GASKET OIL SEAL FRONT PANEL
NO:178-086 NO:178-087 NO:178-088

170 R E=R AR 178 RENEEBR 178FELE
170 STARTER ASSY 178 STARTER ASSY 178 PISTON ASSY
NO:178-089 NO:178-090 NO:178-091

USK/0728



USK::

=3
AL
GASOLINE ENGINE
EY20/167(Z & )

EY20/5 588 m EY205 X & EY20%51k EY204 sk & EY204k i 58
STARTERASSY WIND SCOOPER CRANK CASE CYLINDER HEAD ASSY CARBURETOR
NO:EY20-001 NO:EY20-002 NO:EY20-003 NO:EY20-004 NO:EY20-005

i
B -
EY20il & EY20¢ 3 EY200 44 EY208 5 3 14 EY20i% 3
FUEL PIPE CRANKSHAFT CAMSHAFT OIL SEA 14 PISTON
NO:EY20-006 NO:EY20-007 NO:EY20-008 NO:EY20-009 NO:EY20-010
EY20i& 25 EY20i& 5 EY20i5 25+ % EY 205t 5 7] 38 & 2 EY205 7%
PISTON RING PISTON PIN CLIP SPRING VALVE SPRING
NO:EY20-011 NO:EY20-012 NO:EY20-013 NO:EY20-014 NO:EY20-015
)
EY205i7im EY20#E#E EY202#F % 22 EY20iFEZ+# EY20i&4F 2
OIL SEAL VALVE LIFTER PLATE PUSH ROD GUIDE GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT CONNECTING ROD ASSY
NO:EY20-016 NO:EY20-017 NO:EY20-018 NO:EY20-019 NO:EY20-020
-
EY20EMEE 4 EY208 €& EY20% JE 18 EY20% A FF % EY20iF & F 4
CONNECTING RODKIT LGNITION COIL IGINITION COIL CAP STOP SWITCH GOVERNOR PORTABLE
NO:EY20-021 NO:EY20-022 NO:EY20-022-01 NO:EY20-023 NO:EY20-024

USK/0729

EY20iFi#E 54 8 K EY20/BE EY20:0 £ 28
GOVERNOR GEAR SET GOVERNOR SLIDER SPARK PLUG
NO:EY20-025 NO:EY20-026 NO:EY20-027

EY20E 3 &

STARTER PULLEY

NO:EY20-028

EY20#Lit 4R R
OIL GAUGE SET
NO:EY20-029

=%
N

¢

EY20= 88 EY20i4 A8 & EY20i4 75 2% EY20ih# 2L EY20ih FF %
AIR CLEANER MUFFLER COVER MUFFLER FUEL TANK ASSY FUEL TAP
NO:EY20-031 NO:EY20-032 NO:EY20-033 NO:EY20-034 NO:EY20-035
PP -
p S
=<7 }} N
@ - D I A
B e s /| Y
H -

EY202E# K
GASKET SET
NO:EY20-036

EY20iF &R #F

GOVERNOR PULL ROD

NO:EY20-037

EY 20/ IR 25 8 Jr

BREATH VALVE

NO:EY20-038

NO:EY20-039

EY20#% KR
WINDPROOF PLATE
NO:EY20-040

-

a7

EY20iFi# & EY208; &4 EY20E & EY 2018 i 3
] COVERNOR ARM FLY WHEEL PRESSING SPRING SPRING
NO:EY20-041 NO:EY20-042 NO:EY20-043 NO:EY20-044 NO:EY20-045 NO:EY20-047
EY 205 #F 4 3 EY20 UBI§ EY20 i i EY20 [ EY20 iR Bk & EY2042 &
SPRING U-SHAPE KEY GOVER NOR SHAFT WASHER BALL BEARING NUT
NO:EY20-048 NO:EY20-049 NO:EY20-050 NO:EY20-046 NO:EY20-030 NO:EY20-051
\B&; s 7
L N
EY20i24#4 EY20im S EY2OJ&—\HEI1 EY20% %54 EY20%s /8 3 i EY 207 78 35 (B 7 20 R
BOLT FUEL TANK CAP VALV SPONGE CYRONFILTER CYRONFILTER
NO:EY20-052 NO:EY20-053 NO.EY20 055 NO:EY20-056 NO:EY20-057 NO:EY20-057-01

USK/0730



USK:rrioe USK:rine

EY20Z jE == B4 (B )

SPONGE Ey20%# K Ey20# K Ey20% K Ey20# K
NO:EY20-057-02 GASKET GASKET GASKET GASKET
: NO:EY20-036-B NO:EY20-036-A NO:EY20-036-C NO:EY20-036-F

Ey20%: B Ey205E8 Ey20% #0.6X6X1700 EY20% jE 2% (B 7) EY20FE & E
GASKET NO:EY20-058 REWIND SPRING 0.6X6X1700 CYRON FILTER PISTON ASSY
NO:EY20-036-G NO:EY20-059 NO:EY20-060 NO:EY20-061

EY20E 58 (FXN)
EY20 STARTER
NO:EY20-062

USK/0731 USK/0732



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17

